English Grammar Exercises - Keys

Ex.1

1 are

2 is

3 are

4 are
Ex.2

1 aren’t
2 aren’t
3 isn’t
4 isn't
Ex.3

1 her

2 He

3 It

4 my
Ex.4

1 Robert’s phone
2 The boys’ T-shirts

3 Mum'’s car

4 The dogs’ names
5 the teacher’s desk

Is
he

I

N0 NG

NG

Are you Spanish?
I'm not
Are the children in bed?

is
am
are
is

‘m not
aren’t
aren’t
isn't

We
their
She
your

Mr Jones a good teacher?

Ex.8

1 s got

2 haven’t got

3 hasn't got

4 have got

5 ‘ve got

6 haven’t got

7 Have you got; I have

8 Have your parents got; they haven't
9 Has Thomas got; he has

Ex.9

1 any 4 a

2 some 5 an

3 any 6 some
Ex.10

1 There are

2 Thereis

3 Is there; there isn’t

4 Are there; there are

5 There aren’t

Ex.11

1 her 4 it

2 me 5 him
3 us 6 them
Ex.12

Our parents aren’t English.
Is Lisa’s phone in her bag?
Why are Joe’s friends here?

A
B
A
A
A
A they are

A Is Mum at home?
A she isn't

A Are Ellie and Joe at your school?
A they aren't

When 4 How
Where 5 What
Who

These 4 this
this 5 this
those 6 that

Where’s Jane? I've got some books for her.

1

2

3

4 I've got some pens and a pencil.

5

6 There aren’t any girls in that class.

Test your English

1B
2 B
3 A
4 C
5B
6 D
7 C
8 D
9 C
10D



